
OUR CLASSICS

THE CHARGRILL

FROM THE SEA

VEGETARIAN & VEGAN

HOMEMADE RUSTIC PIZZA

13 High Street
Pulloxhill, MK45 5HB

Our Second Generation ‘Meads Family’ 
Pub & Restaurant since 1970

www.thecrosskeys.co.uk
hello@thecrosskeys.co.uk

For all our events and news
follow us on Facebook @xkeys

STARTERS
Halloumi Fries
Salsa (v, gf)
Breaded Mushrooms
Garlic Mayonnaise (v)
Potato Shells
Bacon & mozzarella or 
cheese & onion, sour cream &
chive dip (gf)

Chicken Liver Parfait
Chutney & toast (gfa)
Prawn Cocktail
Marie Rose sauce (gfa)
Sharing Platter
Crispy prawns, onion rings,
chicken goujons, halloumi
fries & garlic bread

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

Shredded Crispy Chicken 
Sweet chilli sauce
Whitebait
Tartare Sauce
Duck Bon Bons
Hoisin Sauce

Homemade Lasagne
Garlic bread & salad
Our Steak & Ale Pie
Chips, vegetables & gravy

21 Day 8oz Sirloin Steak
Chips, onion rings & tomato (df)
21 Day 16oz T Bone Steak
Chips, onion rings & tomato (df)
Peppercorn or Stilton Sauce 
(gf)

Hand Battered Haddock
Chips, peas & tartare (df)
Wholetail Scampi
Chips, salad & tartare (df)

Mediterranean Vegetable 
Tart
New potatoes & salad
Mushroom Stroganoff
Rice (gf)

Margherita
Cheese & tomato (gfa)
Hawaiian
Ham & pineapple (gfa)

Extra Topping ham, beef, chicken, tuna, pepperoni £2.50    olives, peppers, onions, mushrooms, sweetcorn - £1.50

SIDES
Chips (v, ve, gf)
Cheesy Chips (v, gf)
Dirty Fries (gf)
New Potatoes (gf, v, ve)

Sweet Potato Fries (v, ve, gf)
Mixed Salad (v, ve, gf)
Onion Rings
Mashed Potato

Sauteed Mushrooms (v, gf)
Garlic Bread
Garlic Bread & Cheese

The Cross Keys
£7.45

£7.95

£18.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£3.00
£4.00
£4.50
£3.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00
£3.50
£4.50

Meat Feast
Spicy beef, pepperoni, ham,
chicken tikka & onion (gfa)
Pepperoni (gfa)

Vegetarian
Pepper, onion, mushroom 
& sweetcorn (gfa)

£11.00

£13.00

£15.00

£13.95

£13.50

Sweet Potato, Spinach &
Chickpea Curry
Rice & garlic naan (ve, df)
Add chicken 

Halloumi Burger
Tomato, lettuce & chips
(v, gfa)

£13.95

£11.95

£13.95

£3.00

£13.45

Fillets of Seabass
Lemon & dill butter, roasted
new potatoes & salad (gf)

Chip Shop Platter
Battered haddock, crispy
coated prawns, scampi, chips,
peas & curry sauce

£15.95

£14.50

£17.95 £18.95

Mixed Grill
Steak, gammon, chicken,
sausage, onion rings, egg, 
chips & tomato 
Oakley’s Smoked Gammon
Egg, chips & pineapple (gfa, df)

Chefs Burger
Bacon, cheddar, lettuce,
tomato salsa & chips
Cajun Chicken Burger
Lettuce, mayonnaise & 
chips (gfa)

£24.95

£29.95

£3.00

Cajun Spiced Chicken 
Chips & salad (gf, df)
Oakley’s Smoked Ham 
Egg, chips & peas (gf, df)

Butcher’s Choice Sausages
Creamy mash, peas & onion
gravy
Chicken Stroganoff
Rice (gf)

£14.95

£14.95

£14.50

£11.95

£13.95

£14.95

£28.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95



CHILDREN

JACKET POTATO OR ARTISAN BAGUETTE

13 High Street
Pulloxhill, MK45 5HB

Our Second Generation ‘Meads Family’ 
Pub & Restaurant since 1970

Prawn & Marie Rose
Jacket or baguette
Tuna Mayonnaise
Jacket or baguette

Chicken Goujons
Chips, beans or peas
Gammon
Egg & chips (gf, df)

Chocolate Brownie
Vanilla ice cream 

Pot of Tea
HOT DRINKS     

Choice of Coffee Hot Chocolate Liqueur Coffee

ALLERGENS
if you have any specific allergen requirements or questions please speak to a member of the team.  Some of our products are cooked in a fryer that may have

been used for items containing gluten.  Some products may have been produced in a factory with nuts.
GF - gluten free     GFA - gluten free alternative     DF - dairy free     V - vegetarian     VE - vegan 

DESSERTS
Lemon Meringue Sundae
Meringue, whipped cream, vanilla ice
cream & lemon syrup (gf)
Our Cherry Pie
Warm custard
Cheesecake of the Day
Cream 
Lemon Tart
Cream (v)
Chocolate Brownie
Vanilla Ice Cream
Brownie Blow Out
Vanilla ice cream, chocolate brownie,
chocolate sauce, whipped cream
Sticky Toffee Pudding
Warm Custard
Ice Cream - 3 scoops
Blackcurrant Sorbet (v, gf)
Chocolate Fudge Cake
Cream
Vegan Vanilla Ice Cream (v, ve, gf)
Cheese & Biscuits
Stilton, Cheddar, Brie, grapes &
biscuits (gfa)

SUMMER SALADS
Fresh leaves, tomato, cucumber, onion & mixed peppers - Plain £11.95 or add:

Chicken & Bacon Prawns Halloumi Tuna£14.75 £14.75 £13.95 £13.25
Tomato, Mozzarella & Pesto Chicken, croutons & parmesan£11.95 £14.95

Cheese & Red Onion
Jacket or baguette
Fish Finger
Baguette

Bacon & Stilton 
Jacket or baguette
Cheese & Beans
Jacket

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

Macaroni Cheese (v)

Sausage 1 or 2
Mash & peas

Ice Cream 1 or 2 scoops
Vanilla, chocolate, white
chocolate & raspberry 
ripple

Scampi or Fish Fingers 
Chips & peas (df)
Cheeseburger 
Chips (gfa)

Cheesecake
Ice cream, raspberry or
chocolate sauce

£6.75

£6.95

£4.00

£6.75

1x £5.50
2x £6.75

 1x £2.00
2x £2.50

£6.75

£7.50

£4.00

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

£5.00
£5.00
£7.25

£5.00
£8.95

Floater Coffee£3.00 £3.50 £3.75 £3.50 £7.25

LUNCHTIME LIGHT BITES
2 COURSE £13.00    3 COURSE £16.00

AVAILABLE MONDAY TO SATURDAY LUNCHTIME 12 - 2PM

Chicken Liver Parfait
Chutney & toast (gfa)
Caprese Salad - Mozzarella,
tomato & pesto (v, ve, gf)

Prawn Cocktail
Marie Rose sauce (gfa)
Halloumi Fries 
Salsa (v, gf)

Our Steak & Ale Pie
Chips, vegetables & gravy
Roast of the Day
Roast potatoes, vegetables 
& gravy (gfa)
Butchers Choice Sausages
Creamy mash, peas & gravy
Fillet of Cod
Lemon & dill butter, new 
potatoes & salad (gf)
Mushroom Stroganoff
Rice (gf, v)

Oakley’s Smoked Ham
Egg & chips
Wholetail Scampi
Chips & peas
Battered Haddock
Chips & peas
Chicken Kiev
New potatoes & salad
Gammon
Egg, chips & peas

Our Cherry Pie
Warm Custard
Vanilla Ice Cream or 
Blackcurrant Sorbet (v, gf)

Add Tea or Coffee £1.75

Chocolate Fudge Cake
Warm custard
Lemon Tart
Cream (v)


