## For all our events and news follow us on Facebook @xkeys

The Cross	Keys
-----------	------

STARTERS —	<b>O</b>						
Halloumi Fries	£7.25	Chicken Liver Parfait	£7.45	Shredded Crispy Chicken	£7.95		
Salsa (v, gf)	L7.25	Chutney & toast (gfa)	L7.43	Sweet chilli sauce	L/.3		
Breaded Mushrooms	£7.25	Prawn Cocktail	£7.95	Whitebait	£7.9!		
Garlic Mayonnaise (v)		Marie Rose sauce (gfa)		Tartare Sauce			
Potato Shells	£7.25	Sharing Platter	£18.95	<b>Duck Bon Bons</b>	£7.9		
Bacon & mozzarella or		Crispy prawns, onion rings,	ı	Hoisin Sauce			
cheese & onion, sour cream &		chicken goujons, halloumi					
chive dip (gf)		fries & garlic bread					
OUR CLASSICS —							
Homemade Lasagne	Homemade Lasagne £14.95		£14.50	Butcher's Choice Sausages £13.			
Garlic bread & salad		Chips & salad (gf, df)		Creamy mash, peas & onior	1		
Our Steak & Ale Pie	£14.95	Oakley's Smoked Ham	£11.95	gravy			
Chips, vegetables & gravy	′	Egg, chips & peas (gf, df)		Chicken Stroganoff	£14.95		
THE CHARGRILL -				Rice(gf)			
21 Day 8oz Sirloin Steak	£24.95	Mixed Grill	£28.95	Chefs Burger	£14.95		
Chips, onion rings & toma		Steak, gammon, chicken,	220.00	Bacon, cheddar, lettuce,	211.00		
21 Day 16oz T Bone Steak		sausage, onion rings, egg,		tomato salsa & chips			
Chips, onion rings & toma		chips & tomato		Cajun Chicken Burger	£14.95		
Peppercorn or Stilton Sa	uce £3.00	Oakley's Smoked Gammor	£14.95	Lettuce, mayonnaise &			
(gf)		Egg, chips & pineapple (gfa, df)		chips (gfa)			
FROM THE SEA —							
Hand Battered Haddock	£15.95	Fillets of Seabass	£17.95	Chip Shop Platter	£18.95		
Chips, peas & tartare (df)		Lemon & dill butter, roaste	d	Battered haddock, crispy			
Wholetail Scampi	£14.50	new potatoes & salad (gf)		coated prawns, scampi, chi peas & curry sauce	ips,		
Chips, salad & tartare (df)							
VEGETARIAN & VEG	AN						
Mediterranean Vegetable	£13.95	Sweet Potato, Spinach &	£13.95	Halloumi Burger	£13.45		
Tart		Chickpea Curry		Tomato, lettuce & chips			
New potatoes & salad	044.05	Rice & garlic naan (ve, df)	07.00	(v, gfa)			
<b>Mushroom Stroganoff</b> Rice (gf)	£11.95	Add chicken	£3.00				
HOMEMADE RUSTIC	ΡΙ77Δ —						
Margherita	£11.00	Meat Feast	£15.00	Vegetarian	£13.50		
Cheese & tomato (gfa)	211.00	Spicy beef, pepperoni, han		Pepper, onion, mushroom	210.00		
Hawaiian	£13.00	chicken tikka & onion (gfa)		& sweetcorn (gfa)			
Ham & pineapple (gfa)		Pepperoni (gfa)	£13.95	o. o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o			
Extra Topping ham, beef,	chicken, tun	a, pepperoni £2.50 olives, p	eppers, o	nions, mushrooms, sweetco	rn - £1.!		
SIDES —							
Chips (v, ve, gf)	£3.00	Sweet Potato Fries (v, ve, g	f) £3.50	Sauteed Mushrooms (v, gf)	£3.00		
Cheesy Chips (v, gf)	£4.00	Mixed Salad (v, ve, gf)	£3.50	Garlic Bread	£3.50		
Dirty Fries (gf)	£4.50	Onion Rings	£3.00	Garlic Bread & Cheese	£4.50		

**Mashed Potato** 

£3.00

**New Potatoes**(gf, v, ve)

£3.00

SUMMER SALADS —				211.05			
Fresh leaves, tomato, cuc Chicken & Bacon £14.75 Tomato, Mozzarella & Pe		Prawns	eppers - Plain £ £14.75 croutons & pari	Halloun		Tuna	£13.25
JACKET POTATO OF	RARTISAN	BAGUET	TE				
Prawn & Marie Rose Jacket or baguette Tuna Mayonnaise	£7.95 £7.95	Jacket or <b>Fish Finge</b>	-	£7.95 £7.95	Bacon & Stilto Jacket or bagu Cheese & Bear	ıette	£7.95 £7.95
Jacket or baguette  CHILDREN		Baguette			Jacket		
Chicken Goujons Chips, beans or peas	£6.75	Macaroni (	Cheese(v)	£6.75	Scampi or Fish Chips & peas (c	-	£6.75
Gammon Egg & chips (gf, df)	£6.95	Sausage 1 Mash & pea		1x £5.50 2x £6.75	Cheeseburger Chips (gfa)		£7.50
Chocolate Brownie Vanilla ice cream	£4.00	Vanilla, ch	1 or 2 scoops ocolate, white & raspberry	1x £2.00 2x £2.50	Cheesecake Ice cream, rasp chocolate saud	-	£4.00
DESSERTS —				LUNCUTI	ME I IGUT DI	TEQ	
<b>Lemon Meringue Sundae</b> Meringue, whipped cream, vanilla ice		£7.25	LUNCHTIME LIGHT BITES  2 COURSE £13.00 3 COURSE £16.00  AVAILABLE MONDAY TO SATURDAY LUNCHTIME 12 - 2PM				
cream & lemon syrup (gf)  Our Cherry Pie  Warm custard		£7.25	Chicken Liv		<b>Prawn C</b> Marie Ro	<b>ocktail</b> se sauce (g	gfa)
Cheesecake of the Day Cream		£7.25		<b>lad</b> - Mozzare esto (v, ve, gf)			
<b>Lemon Tart</b> Cream(v)		£7.25	Our Steak 8 Chips, vege	<b>Ale Pie</b> tables & grav	•	Smoked H	lam
Chocolate Brownie Vanilla Ice Cream		£7.25	•	oes, vegetabl	les Chips&p		
Brownie Blow Out Vanilla ice cream, chocola		£7.25		hoice Sausag	es Chips&p		
chocolate sauce, whipped Sticky Toffee Pudding Warm Custard	a cream	£7.25	Fillet of Cod	sh, peas & gra <b>d</b> II butter, new	,	atoes & sal	lad
Ice Cream - 3 scoops Blackcurrant Sorbet (v, g Chocolate Fudge Cake	f)	£5.00 £5.00 £7.25	potatoes &  Mushroom S  Rice (gf, v)	salad (gf)		os & peas	
Cream Vegan Vanilla Ice Cream Cheese & Biscuits Stilton, Cheddar, Brie, gra biscuits (gfa)	-	£5.00 £8.95	Our Cherry Warm Custa Vanilla Ice ( Blackcurra	ard	Warm cu <b>Lemon T</b>	art	ake

Pot of Tea £3.00 Choice of Coffee £3.50 Floater Coffee £3.75 Hot Chocolate £3.50 Liqueur Coffee £7.25

Add Tea or Coffee £1.75

## **ALLERGENS**

if you have any specific allergen requirements or questions please speak to a member of the team. Some of our products are cooked in a fryer that may have been used for items containing gluten. Some products may have been produced in a factory with nuts.

GF - gluten free GFA - gluten free alternative DF - dairy free V - vegetarian VE - vegan

**HOT DRINKS**